Jig saw

220-230V

015789

VERSION:B3 DATE:Z0

19-11-22

o

19
10

€

S

y— 2\1\'?
D73 10

— 27
— 97
24




CT15189 (HaumHan c ¢/H 191213*****)

1 35235800101 | KoHTpoBO4YHasA NPOBO/IOKA 1
2 34763800101 BMHT\M4x10 3
3 30345200101 | 3awuTHaA KpbILWKa 1
4 35243300102 | npy»KuHa 1
5 34823200101 | BuHT 1
6 34819500101 | smMHT\M4x20 3
7 34714300401 | MpyxuHHas Wanba \ @ 4 3
8 33867300101 | Kpbiwka peayKkropa 1
9 32853800101 | ocb\ @ 4X52 1
10 34763800101 | sMHT\M4x14 1
11 34707000101 | wtundt\ @ 3x8 2
12 35237400101 | npyxuHa 2
13 21777600101 | AeprkaTenb nayH»kepa B cbope. 1
14 34781200101 | Waib6a\ @ 18.5 X @ 12X0.5 3
15 32033600101 | Npoknagka \ @ 8.5 x @ 16x2 1
16 35233300101 | MpykuHa \ @ 19x7x6 1
17 32426100101 | Npoknagka \ @ 16x @ 8.6x3.6 2
18 34712800101 | CronopHoe KonbLo Ansa oTeepctua\ @ 19 1
19 21785500101 | LlTok 1
20 32619000101 | HanpasnatoLlwan naacTMHa 1
21 33562500101 | WWariba 2
22 34401900101 | CranbHoit wapuk\ @ 3,5 4
23 35241800101 | MpyKuHa 1
24 32623600101 | pbiyar 1
25 34713700201 | CronopHoe Konbuo A4 Bana @ 10 1
26 32429500101 | Mpoknagka\0.5 1
27 35401500301 | noawnnHukK\HK061208 1
28 34709100101 | Warba\ @ 6.5x @ 11X0.5 1
29 32855500101 | wtudt\ @ 6X17 1
30 34713500101 | CronopHoe KonbLo Ana Bana\ @ 8 2
31 34710000101 | Warba\ @ 8.4x @ 16x1 1
32 35406000301 | nogwmnHuk \HK081208 2
33 33028100101 | LLlectepHa 1
34 32619100101 | banaHcup 1
35 32842300102 | WTnudT\ @ 5X18 3
36 34704700201 | WWaiba\ @5 2
37 33548200101 | Pbiuar BUAKM 1
38 34807400101 | Waiba\ @ 36.5x @ 8.2x1 1
39 33252700101 | wTndT 1
40 34729000401 | Camopes\ST4x35C 4
41 33867200101 | peaykTop 1
42 | 35238000101 | MpysuHa @ 3.7x7 1
43 33545900101 | Pe3MHOBbLIN KOMNAYoK 1
44 34825900101 | Waiba\ @ 8x @ 14x0.5 1
45 30345300201 | nepekntoyaTenb yraa xoaa 1
46 34710300101 | Wanba\@ 8 1
47 32840700101 | WtuoT 1
48 32869300101 | wTndT 1




49 22214500102 | Ponukosas onopa B cbope 1
50 32004000101 | Boino4yHoe KOMbLO 1
51 32031300101 | O-konbuo\ @ 25,5x 21,5 x 2 1
52 35400202601 | wapuKosbI noawmnHMK\608 1
53 33525800101 | ykasaTtenb yraa HakAoOHa OCHOBAHWUSA 1
54 32811000101 | pbiyar puMKcauum OCHOBaAHUSA 1
55 23847200101 | skopb 1
56 35400600301 | Lapukosbiit noawmnHUK\607 2Z 1
57 32001600101 | sTysnKa Aemnoupyowas 1
58 30342700101 | AednekTtop 1
59 34729700301 | Camopes\ST4x65C 2
60 23632300101 | Cratop 1
61 30342400101 | kopnyc asuratens 1
62 33502700101 | npoBoAHMK 1
63 37200103301 1
64 36212100101 | YronbHas weTKa 2
65 34732800201 | Camopes3\ST3x8C 2
66 33550000101 | UleTkoaepskaTesb 2
67 35235400101 | npy»KuHa 2
68 37600301201 | UHayKTOpP 2
69 33424100201 | pasbem 1
70 33445300101 | pasbem 2
74 00088200101 | Pyyka npaBas yacTb 1
71 00088200101 | Pyyka neBas 4acTb 1
72 37404100701 | KoHpaeHcaTop 1
73 36419800201 | BbikntovaTenb\HY27C 1
75 34728100601 | Camope3\ST4x16F 6
76 34728600401 | Camope3\ST4x28F 1
77 34756600301 | BMHT\M4x12 2
78 22402800101 | ¢mKcaTop WHYypa 1
79 34727900501 | Camopes\ST4x14F 2
80 36607800301 | PerynsaTtop cKOpocTu 1
81 37000103401 | WHyp 1
82 32015700101 | Pykas wHypa 1
83 35203700101 | NpyxwuHa \ @ 3x9.5 2
84 33866600101 | ba3a 1
85 33478900101 | OnopHasa nauTa 1
86 34736200201 | BMHT c noTaiHo ronosKkoit\ M4x6 6
87 32812700101 | nnactuHa NpUKUMHasA 1
88 34704200102 | Bunut\M10 1
89 34700300601 | LWaiba\ @ 4x @ 14x1.5 2
90 34706500101 | BuHT \M4x8 2
91 32877500101 | /lessue 1
92 30031800101 | WapoobpasHas pyyka 1
93 32806100101 | WituoT 1
94 30116800101 | BMHT bapaluek 2
95 33407600101 | FaeyHbiin KAty 1
96 33551600101 | nunHelika HanpasaaoLwasn 1
97 34401500101 | wapwuk 1







